Session Program

17-21 Sept 2018

GAMBIT IX

Coding

Soria Moria Hotel
Voksenkollveien 60, 0790 Oslo, Norway




14:00

16:00
16:30

20:00

Coding

Session

Coding

Session

Tuesday 18 September

Location: Soria Moria Hotel, Voksenkollveien 60, 0790 Oslo, Norway

Location: Soria Moria Hotel, Voksenkollveien 60, 0790 Oslo, Norway

Tuesday 18 September




14:00

16:00
16:30

19:00

Wednesday 19 September

Coding: ColliderBit / CosmoBit split

Session | Location: Soria Moria Hotel, Voksenkollveien 60, 0790 Oslo, Norway

Coding: ColliderBit / CosmoBit split

Session | Location: Soria Moria Hotel, Voksenkollveien 60, 0790 Oslo, Norway

Wednesday 19 September




14:10

16:00
16:30

19:00

Coding

Session

Coding

Session

Thursday 20 September

Location: Soria Moria Hotel, Voksenkollveien 60, 0790 Oslo, Norway

Location: Soria Moria Hotel, Voksenkollveien 60, 0790 Oslo, Norway

Thursday 20 September




Friday 21 September

Friday 21 September

14:00

Coding

Session | Location: Soria Moria Hotel, Voksenkollveien 60, 0790 Oslo, Norway

15:55




	Session Program
	17–21 Sept 2018

	GAMBIT IX Coding
	Tuesday 18 September
	Coding
	Coding

	Wednesday 19 September
	Coding: ColliderBit / CosmoBit split
	Coding: ColliderBit / CosmoBit split

	Thursday 20 September
	Coding
	Coding

	Friday 21 September
	Coding



